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 PUNTUACIÓN DEFINITIVA

IF_EX00023

CONSEJERÍA DE HACIENDA Y 
ADMINISTRACIÓN PÚBLICA

GIII.Ayudante Técnico - Laboratorio (PERSONAL 
LABORAL)

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Ptos. A3 Total A Ptos. B1 Ptos. B2 Ptos. B3 Total B Puntuación Total

ALDANA DE GOUVEIA, NATHALY MICHELE

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA

ALVAREZ ZAMBRANO, DOMINGO JESUS

BARRA MANZANO, ARA

CALVO ARIAS, SARA

CAÑA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CUADRADO SALGUERO, MARIA INMACULADA

DIAZ ROSA, MARIA GUADALUPE

FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, CARMEN

FERNANDEZ NOGAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JULIAN ENRIQUE

GALAN CERRATO, MARIA JOSE

GARRIDO ALONSO, MARTA

GINES MERCHAN, MARIA GLORIA

GIRALDO GARRON, MARIA DOLORES

GOMEZ GORJON, MARIA INMACULADA

GONZALEZ LUQUE, ANA MARIA

GRANADO CIBORRO, ALVARO

GUTIERREZ ESTEBAN, MARIA

GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ, ROCIO

63****5

**1*9*83

3*97*6**

3*0*0**6

80****20

08****81

8*07***1

**7*78*5

**0*0*93

28***5*7

5*2*4**6

7**6*5*1

**1*5*14

4**584**

8*0*5*6*

8*066***

5**5*0*1

*72***68

*887**9*

4*9***46

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,036

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,144

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,350

  11,837

   0,846

   1,296

   0,000

   7,439

   1,836

   0,000

   0,072

   0,000

   3,200

   0,630

   2,322

   0,000

   1,764

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,170

   1,000

   1,340

   0,000

   1,510

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,144

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,350

  13,007

   1,846

   2,636

   0,000

   8,949

   2,836

   1,000

   0,072

   0,000

   4,200

   1,630

   2,322

   0,000

   2,764

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

  11,837

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   5,963

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,144

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,350

   0,000

   0,846

   1,260

   0,000

   1,476

   1,836

   0,000

   0,072

   0,000

   3,200

   0,630

   2,322

   0,000

   1,764

   0,000
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GUTIERREZ LOZANO, MARIA JOSE

HURTADO HIDALGO, BELEN

JIMENEZ CRESPO, EULOGIO ALBERTO

JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, YOLANDA

LARGO PULIDO, JUAN BENITO

LAVADO RODAS, NIEVES

LIAÑO GUILLEN, JOSE

MADRIGAL MARTINEZ, MONICA

MARQUEZ GORDON, MARIA DEL PRADO

MARTINEZ CHACON, GUADALUPE

MATAMOROS CASTELLANO, MARIA JESUS

MAYA ROLDAN, MARIA YOLANDA

MOLINA MORALES, DANIEL

NICOLAS BARROSO, NOELIA

REDONDO GARCIA, PATRICIA

SANTIAGO ROLDAN, ANA DEL ROSARIO DE

SERENO CONDE, EVA MARIA

SOLIS ROMAN, ELENA

TOVAR JIMENEZ, JAIME

ZAHINO CARVAJAL, RAQUEL

02**9**7

0*25***1

44*7***2

7***400*

289****2

**2*65*5

0*8***67

*0*6*4*3

**86**84

0*8**33*

0*8*36**

0**01**3

76****44

4*4**66*

8**2**80

***30*61

*8*8**13

0701****

20*8***6

0*8*3**4

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,081

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   7,287

   0,090

   0,000

   1,422

   7,074

   1,530

   3,200

   1,368

   0,828

   0,000

   0,432

   1,566

   0,090

   0,162

   0,324

   2,277

   1,350

   0,000

   0,000

   1,800

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,340

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,170

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,170

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,510

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   1,340

   1,000

   0,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   1,000

   0,000

   0,000

   1,000

   8,457

   0,090

   1,000

   2,422

   8,584

   2,530

   4,200

   2,368

   2,168

   1,000

   1,772

   2,566

   0,090

   1,162

   1,324

   3,277

   2,350

   0,000

   0,000

   2,800

   5,073

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   6,408

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   2,214

   0,090

   0,000

   1,422

   0,666

   1,530

   3,200

   1,368

   0,828

   0,000

   0,432

   1,566

   0,090

   0,162

   0,324

   2,196

   1,350

   0,000

   0,000

   1,800
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